Agenda

Day 1
Monday, January 25"

Day 2
Tuesday, January 26"

PARTNERSHIPS EMERGE

ZéNutrEvent

Day 3
Wednesday, January 27t

24 HOURS A DAY ONE-TO-ONE MEETINGS

Day 4
Thursday, January 28t

10.00 am
11.00am

11.30am
1230 pm

1230 pm
145 pm

145 pm
3.00 pm

3.00 pm
4.00 pm

430 pm
6.00 pm

Case studies:
Novel market applications for
by-products and ingredients
derived from side-streams

I

Visit the Exhibitors

e

\

Start-up Slams

Finished food products
=

Visit the Exhibitors

PLENARY SESSION:
Healthy diets for the planet:
How will the feed, food and

nutrition industry nurture human
and animal health respecting
environmental sustainability?

10.00 am
11.00 am

Panel discussion:
Nutrition to boost the immune
system: Recent trends of
innovation including Covid-19
related solutions

10.00 am
11.00am

Panel discussion:
How to increase resilience of the 10.00 am
supply chain to disruptions by 11.00am
epidemics?

11.30am
1230 pm

12.30 pm
2.00 pm

2.00 pm
3.00 pm

3.00 pm
4.00 pm

430 pm
530 pm

I

Visit the Exhibitors

Sponsored by: (‘.)reHlOl

Case studies: What are the game-
changing innovations when it
comes to delivering personalised
nutrition for older adults?

I

Visit the Exhibitors

Toolbox session:
The roots of sustainability from

farm to fork: Reviewing strategies
for durable feed manufacturing

11.30am
1230 pm

12.30 pm
145 pm

145 pm
3.00 pm

3.00 pm
4.00 pm

@’ 11.30am
12.30 pm

Visit the Exhibitors

12.30 pm
2.00 pm

)
Start-up Slams 2,00 pm
3.00 pm

4,00 pm
Visit the Exhibitors

4.30 pm
530 pm

4.30 pm
Case studies: 5.00pm
Applications for artificial
intelligence in personalised
nutrition and diets

TRACK 1 TRACK 2

From research From innovation
to innovation to market

Case studies:
Exploring the one health
conce‘ot:W ich innovations to
simultaneously improve the
health of humans, animals and
the environment?

=

Visit the Exhibitors

Sponsored by: Orexial

Panel discussion: Preventing
older adults’ malnutrition: What is
the role for innovative products
in texturing and flavours?

I

Visit the Exhibitors

AWARD CEREMONY

Building bridges:
From feed to food



