

Day 1 Monday, January 25 th		Day 2 Tuesday, January 26 th			Day 3 Wednesday, January 27 th		Day 4 Thursday, January 28 th	
24 HOURS A DAY ONE-TO-ONE MEETINGS								
10.00 am 11.00 am	<u>Case studies:</u> Novel market applications for by-products and ingredients derived from side-streams	10.00 am 11.00 am	Panel discussion: Nutrition to boost the immune system: Recent trends of innovation including Covid-19 related solutions	10.00 am 11.00 am	Panel discussion: How to increase resilience of the supply chain to disruptions by epidemics?	10.00 am 11.00 am	<u>Case studies:</u> Exploring the one health concept: Which innovations to simultaneously improve the health of humans, animals and the environment?	
11.30 am 12.30 pm	Visit the Exhibitors	11.30 am 12.30 pm	Visit the Exhibitors	11.30 am 12.30 pm	Visit the Exhibitors	11.30 am 12.30 pm	Visit the Exhibitors	
12.30 pm 1.45 pm		12.30 pm 2.00 pm		12.30 pm 1.45 pm		12.30 pm 2.00 pm		
1.45 pm 3.00 pm	Start-up Slams Digital solutions Finished food products	2.00 pm 3.00 pm	Sponsored by: OFFECTION Case studies: What are the game- changing innovations when it comes to delivering personalised nutrition for older adults?	1.45 pm 3.00 pm	G Start-up Slams Food supplements Ingredients	2.00 pm 3.00 pm	Sponsored by: <u>Panel discussion:</u> Preventing older adults' malnutrition: What is the role for innovative products in texturing and flavours?	
3.00 pm 4.00 pm	Visit the Exhibitors	3.00 pm 4.00 pm	Visit the Exhibitors	3.00 pm 4.00 pm	Visit the Exhibitors	3.00 pm 4.00 pm	Visit the Exhibitors	
4.30 pm 6.00 pm	<u>PLENARY SESSION:</u> Healthy diets for the planet: How will the feed, food and nutrition industry nurture human and animal health respecting environmental sustainability?	4.30 pm 5.30 pm	<u>Toolbox session:</u> The roots of sustainability from farm to fork: Reviewing strategies for durable feed manufacturing	4.30 pm 5.30 pm	<u>Case studies:</u> Applications for artificial intelligence in personalised nutrition and diets	4.30 pm 5.00 pm	🖗 AWARD CEREMONY	
						CK 2	ТВАСК З	

TRACK 1 From research

to innovation

TRACK 2

From innovation to market

TRACK 3 Building bridges: From feed to food